Dates

13.09.2017
27.09.2017
18.10.2017
01.11.2017
22.11.2017
29.11.2017
13.12.2017
17.01.2018
31.01.2018
28.02.2018
14.03.2018
11.04.2018
25.04.2018
16.05.2018
20.06.2018

Liste des danses enseignées (par dates)

AVANCES 2017 - 2018
A Apprentissage nouvelle danse
a) Apprent. partiel nouv. danse
| Initiation

Codes Noms des danses

A Strong Bounds

A Dig Your Heels

A Dear Friend

A Roots

A Another Crazy Year
A Make It Hurt

I Girl Of The Summer
A My Old Man

A Blue Ain't Your Color [Intermediate]
A Come On Down

A Lucky Me

A Think Of You

A All The King's Horses
A Woman Amen

| Last Dance For Me
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Troinex

Rythmes

2 Step
Polka
ECS
WCS
Polka
WCS

2 Step [lent]
Night Club

Waltz
Polka
WCS
WCS
WCS
Polka
Rumba
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